PUBLIC SERVICES - FIELD OPERATIONS
CHANGE ORDER FOR CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT

NO.X 1 Page _1_of _1_
Contractor: Green-Vision Qutdoor Services Date: 06/22/15
Contract Name: Seasonal Mowing Services - ITB#4364
Contract No.: 2015-00000083 PO No.: 2015-00000538
ltem . - , : . N Addition
No. Description of Change Quantity | Unit | Unit Price (Deduction)
001 {Revena Place 4200 |[Cycles|] $ 1828 $ 767.76
teardrop shaped traffic island - map attached $ -
14 Annual Cycles/3 Years $ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
Sub-total of above changes $ 767.76
Sub-total from pages thru
Net Addition (Deduction) this Change Order $ 767.76
Contract amount +/- Change Order Nos..___to . $ 120,096.00
NEW TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 120,863.76
Time of Completion: No C}hange; Add days; Deduct days.
Recommended by: , ZA ) Date: é -5/
Métt Wabra, Field Operations Asst Manager
Recommended by: Date:

The Contractor agrees to thetha prices outlined above.

Accepted by: Dlnty— Date: &S 24-/S
Title
Approved by: . Date.-ﬁ 2 ~
inistrator

Craig Hupy, Public Sg¢rvices Area%
Approved by: ; , / cr e Date7 // //j‘

teven D. Powers, City A§ministrator

Green Vision Change Order 1.xis, Page 1




Jundiooy buipying

sLaARd jo 3bp3
s32343§ §0 sueqd
S3UIIIU D) 133435
speoJjiey
sinojuo))
ST138v1 avod
sipkeaseg [A =
saan O &

spuad pue sajeq [A &

sLIes pue siaay [ @
spuejpoopy []
spuepam [
S3UN3E3q |enieN
- SLOTAINO L1VS ==
JAMQ S1071Q3Avd
¥104anA
31NCYH ¥3ITT0H

31N0H ANVH

SIANA SLOT LYIQ e
9% WOOYQ ===
§# NOOYQ
-
-

113

-

-

AR Y

¥ # WOOUA
£ # NOOYE
7 # NOOYQ me=

T#WOOYd
adA) aqnoy

,,W «53N|BA JIYI0 ||2> =
sanoymousyied [A =

h sypomlyy [ @

siafey £ O

diaH

SMOPUIAL



